
Ride: Ride to the Sky

Event: Ride to the Sky Ride Information:
Rte 16 to Intervale Overlook

Destination: Mt Washington Auto Road Visitor Center  (62mi / 1hr 15min)
Rest Rooms & Tourist Info

Date: 6/13/2016 Gas station available
Then 20 mi / 30min to destination

Depart: 9:00AM   Rochester HD ** Motorcycles only day
                  on Auto Road! **

Distance: 82 mi
Lead: Bruce Poulin

Ride Time: 1hr 45min Contact: 603-767-3729
Rest Stops: (1) Intervale Overlook

Other info:
Rain or Shine: Yes Rating:  B www.mtwashingtonautoroad.com

http://weeksactlegacytrail.org/trail/sites/16-intervale/
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Ride to the Sky
Summary:   81.7 miles  1 hour 45 minutes

Mile Direction Instruction For Miles
0.0 Depart Left onto RT-11 (South) 0.9
0.9 Left US-202 {Rte-11} 0.6
1.5 Name Chg At exit 16, name changes to RT-16 [Spaulding Tpke] 12.2

13.7 Continue RT-16 [White Mountain Hwy] 42.5
56.2 Left RT-16 to North Conway 2.8
59.0 Straight US-302 [RT-16] 4.5
63.5 Arrive At Intervale Overlook Visitor Center 0.1
63.6 Left US-302 [RT-16] 3.6
67.2 Right RT-16 [White Mountain Hwy] 14.5
81.7 Arrive Arrive Mt Washington Auto Road 81.7




